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The menu of Quivey's Grove Stone House from Fitchburg includes 33 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on
the card cost about $17.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Quivey's
Grove Stone House:

The food and service are very good here, but actually dining is a miserable experience. Or first trip, we were
seated alone in an empty room. The only person we saw was our server. It was boring and lonely. The second
time, we came with two friends, and we were seated in a very small room that might have been either a nursery
or pantry. | go out for the whole experience, including being among other diners. Our experi... read more. What
User doesn't like about Quivey's Grove Stone House:

We were unimpressed with the seeding process. We had made a reservation wish the hostess could not find.
Not our fault, that we were sad at a pretty crappy table and in the way of the servers. That absolutely dampened
our experience as we were constantly in the way. read more. For breakfast, a tasty brunch is offered at Quivey's
Grove Stone House in Fitchburg that you can enjoy as much as you like, Moreover, the drinks menu of this
gastropub offers a good and especially extensive variety of beers from the region and the world that are definitely
worth a try. At the bar, you can still relax after the meal (or during it) with an alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, You'll
find scrumptious South American cuisine also in the menu.
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Quivey s Grove Stone House Menu

Siges

MUFFINS

Fish dishes

FISH FRY

Contorni

WINTER SALAD $5.0
Classic Cakes

TURTLE PIE

Restaurant

BAR

Dessert

CHOCOLATE STEAMED PUDDING
APPLE CRISP

Salads & Soup

ROMAINE BLUE $6.0
EVENING SOUP

Dishes are prepared with
DUCK

SALMON
MUSHROOMS

These types of dishes are
being served

BREAD
FISH

fippetizers

RACLETTE CHEESE HAZEN
STUFFED MUSHROOMS
APPETIZER SAMPLER

KING JAMES STRANG TARTS
MADISON MUSHROOMS
STRUDEL GORST

Main Course
DUCK WILCOX
BEEF LATHROP
MUSHROOM CREPES LEOPOLD
LAMB NOLEN
PORK DEWEY
WHITEFISH ASTOR
STERLING BEEF*
LEOPOLD'S FEAST
LAMB NOLEN*
TROUT PHOENIX
HEILEMAN PORK
VEAL VILAS

$10.0

$8.3
$10.0
$11.0

$26.0
$23.0
$18.0
$23.0
$22.0
$20.0

$18.0
$28.0
$22.0
$22.0
$22.0
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Quivey s Grove Stone House

6261 Nesbitt RdWI 53719-1818, Opening Hours:

Fitchburg, United States Tuesday 17:00-00:00
Wednesday 17:00-00:00
Thursday 17:00-00:00
Friday 17:00-00:00
Saturday 17:00-00:00
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