



Quivey's Grove Stone House Menu

https://menulist.menu 6261 Nesbitt RdWI 53719-1818, Fitchburg, United States (+1)6082734900 - http://www.quiveysgrove.com/









The menu of Quivey's Grove Stone House from Fitchburg includes **33** dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on**the card cost about \$17.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Quivey's Grove Stone House:

The food and service are very good here, but actually dining is a miserable experience. Or first trip, we were seated alone in an empty room. The only person we saw was our server. It was boring and lonely. The second time, we came with two friends, and we were seated in a very small room that might have been either a nursery or pantry. I go out for the whole experience, including being among other diners. Our experi... read more. What User doesn't like about Ouivey's Grove Stone House:

We were unimpressed with the seeding process. We had made a reservation wish the hostess could not find. Not our fault, that we were sad at a pretty crappy table and in the way of the servers. That absolutely dampened our experience as we were constantly in the way. read more. For breakfast, a tasty brunch is offered at Quivey's

Grove Stone House in Fitchburg that you can enjoy as much as you like, Moreover, the drinks menu of this gastropub offers a good and especially extensive variety of beers from the region and the world that are definitely worth a try. At the bar, you can still relax after the meal (or during it) with an <u>alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink</u>, You'll find scrumptious *South American* cuisine also in the menu.

Quivey's Grove Stone House Menu



\$20.0

\$18.0

\$28.0

\$22.0

Süßes		These types of dishes are	
MUFFINS		being served	
Fish dishes		LAMB BREAD	
FISH FRY		FISH	
Contorni		Appetizers	
WINTER SALAD	\$5.0	RACLETTE CHEESE HAZEN	\$10.0
01		STUFFED MUSHROOMS	
Classic Cakes		APPETIZER SAMPLER	
TURTLE PIE		KING JAMES STRANG TARTS	\$8.3
Restaurant Category		MADISON MUSHROOMS	\$10.0
		STRUDEL GORST	\$11.0
BAR			
		Main Course	
Dessert		DUCK WILCOX	\$26.0
CHOCOLATE STEAMED PUDDING		BEEF LATHROP	\$23.0
APPLE CRISP		MUSHROOM CREPES LEOPOLD	\$18.0
Salads & Soup		LAMB NOLEN	\$23.0
		PORK DEWEY	\$22.0

Dishes are prepared with

DUCK SALMON

ROMAINE BLUE

EVENING SOUP

MUSHROOMS HEILEMAN PORK \$22.0

VEAL VILAS \$22.0

WHITEFISH ASTOR

LEOPOLD'S FEAST

STERLING BEEF*

LAMB NOLEN*

TROUT PHOENIX

\$6.0

Quivey's Grove Stone House Menu



Quivey's Grove Stone House

6261 Nesbitt RdWI 53719-1818, Fitchburg, United States

Opening Hours: Tuesday 17:00-00:00 Wednesday 17:00-00:00 Thursday 17:00-00:00 Friday 17:00-00:00 Saturday 17:00-00:00

